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Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Stoffel7210
GymStars Stockton

9.400 9.650 9.4509.375 37.875
5 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Isabel Eskes7048
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.150 9.4009.400 37.450
2 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Lauren Fujii7066
San Mateo

9.200 9.025 9.4009.575 37.200
9 6T 1 5T 3 

3 

Naomi Hamai7045
East Bay

9.075 9.325 9.2259.500 37.125
12T 2 2 9 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol7198
Champion

9.650 9.000 9.1009.275 37.025
1 8T 6 11 5T

5T

Sophia Low7116
Edge

9.425 8.750 9.5259.325 37.025
4 11 5 1 5T

5T

Bianca Bravo7207
Rodina

9.325 9.025 9.5009.125 36.975
7T 6T 8 2 7 

7 

Julienne Templeman7196
Champion

9.450 8.925 9.2509.075 36.700
3 10 10T 8 8 

8 

Jordan Leveque7220
Clovis

9.075 9.175 9.4508.575 36.275
12T 3 14 3T 9 

9 

Jacquelyn Sansone7035
Technique

9.375 9.000 9.1508.625 36.150
6 8T 13 10 10 

10 

Jamie Famadico7177
Demaray's

8.875 9.050 8.6509.025 35.600
14 5 12 14 11 

11 

Yamilet Avina7049
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 8.025 9.3009.075 35.575
10 14 10T 7 12 

12 

Cassandra Krocheski7026
Technique

9.125 8.000 8.9259.150 35.200
11 15 7 12 13 

13 

Faith Dyogi7095
Gymtowne SSF

9.325 8.200 8.6258.525 34.675
7T 12 15 15 14 

14 

Kylie Holman7019
Gymnastics Zone

8.200 8.175 8.6759.100 34.150
15 13 9 13 15 

15 
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